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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SM Roadracing Deltavling 3 2021

Open 1000
Result of Test 1

20s Nbr

Name

Filip Backlund Motorférening

Motorcycle
City / Club Laps

7 -9 July 2021

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Fastest

In

Gap

Km/h

10 64

11 105

12 12

13 16

14 10

15 61

16 51

17 71

18 86

Leif Johansson (SWE)

Tony Wilsson (SWE)

Jonas Andreasson
Hans Karlsson (SWE)

Anders Ohlsson (SWE)

Bjorn Enghag (SWE)

Erik Mannerfelt Westlin (SWE)

Folke Andersson (SWE)

Martin Haglof (SWE)

Max Eriksson (SWE)

Johan Holmstedt (SWE)

Roger Marcher (SWE)

Sonny Bergqvist (SWE)

Marcus Vaisanen (SWE)

Tobias Thorell

Jerry Nordbeck (SWE)

Johan Mathisson (SWE)

Richard Bjuvhage (SWE)

Yamaha YZF-R1 6
Krylbo

Folkare MK

Yamaha rl 5

Trollhattan
Filip Backlund M otorférening

Yamaha R1 8
Jonkoping

Anderstorp RC

BMW BMW s1000rr 8
Hassela

Anderstorp RC

Kawasaki ZX10R 7
Nynashamn
Karlskoga MF

Yamaha R-1 7
Strangnas

Karlskoga MF

Kawasaki Zx10r 4

Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK

Suzuki GSX-R1000 7
Farsta

Linkdpings MS

Yamaha R1 7
Ska&

SMC

Yamaha R1 6
Vadstena

Linkdpings MS

Yamaha YZFR1 7
Kagersd

SMC

Suzuki gsxr 1000 6
Avesta
Filip Backlund Motorférening

Yamaha R1M 3
Tullinge

Filip Backlund Motorférening

Suzuki GSXR-1000R 7
Mantorp

Suzuki GSXR 750
Tomelilla

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Kawasaki ZX10R

Lund

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Yamaha YZF-R1

Solna

Filip Backlund M otorférening

1:22.393

1:22.770

[y

122854

[uy

123676

1:23971

1:23991

1:24072

1:25021

1:25277

1:25489

1:25.660

1:26.044

1:26.292

1:27.719

1:27831

3

0377

0461
1.283

1578

1598

1679

2628

2884

3.096

3267

3651

3.899

5326

5438

135.71

135.09

134 96
13363

133.16

133.13

133.00

13152

131.12

130.80

13053

129 .95

129 58

127 A7

127 31

Fastest time : 1:22.393 inlap 3 by nbr. 74: Leif Johansson (Yamaha)

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
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Supenisor

Carry Martensson

Bjorn Andersson

Tidtagningschef

Marcus Ladarp
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